1995-96

Coach: Bernadette Mattox
Record: 8-19 (2-9 SEC)
Captains: Christina Jansen and Julie Swarens-Beickman
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Florida ##
Syracuse ##
Miami (Ohio)
Duke ***

N.C. State ***
Ole Miss

LsuU

Vanderbilt
Tennessee
Alabama

South Carolina
Arkansas
Marshall

Auburn

Georgia
Mississippi State
Louisville

South Carolina
Eastern Kentucky
Auburn ****

98-76
88-76
67-77
67-54
42-78
61-81
64-71
46-69
83-63
62-71
54-73
62-66
60-68
52-62
53-58
45-60
51-66
53-66
69-65
66-72
46-88
55-75
78-60
74-66
65-76
68-62
43-58

* UK Invitational Tournament (Lexington, Ky.)

** Northwestern Inv. Tournament (Evanston, Ill.)
*** Big Four Classic (Greensboro, N.C.)

*¥¥* SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)
# Played in Lafayette, Ind. - Mackey Arena
## Played in Orlando, Fla. - Orlando Arena
#it# Played in Cincinnati, Ohio - Riverfront Coliseum
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