Coach: Bernadette Mattox Record: 8-19 (2-9 SEC)

Captains: Christina Jansen and Julie Swarens-Beickman							
Nov. 24	UNC-Asheville *	98-76	Won	(H)			
		00 70		()			

NOV. 24	UNC-Asheville *	98-76	won	(H)		
Nov. 25	Toledo *	88-76	Won	(H)		
Nov. 29	Ohio State	67-77	Lost	(H)		
Dec. 1	Loyola (Md.) **	67-54	Won	(N)		
Dec. 2	Northwestern **	42-78	Lost	(A)		
Dec. 5	Western Kentucky	61-81	Lost	(A)		
Dec. 8	Indiana #	64-71	Lost	(N)		
Dec. 16	Florida ##	46-69	Lost	(N)		
Dec. 21	Syracuse ###	83-63	Won	(N)		
Dec. 23	Miami (Ohio)	62-71	Lost	(A)		
Dec. 29	Duke ***	54-73	Lost	(N)		
Dec. 30	N.C. State ***	62-66	Lost	(N)		
Jan. 3	Ole Miss	60-68	Lost	(H)		
Jan. 7	LSU	52-62	Lost	(H)		
Jan. 11	Vanderbilt	53-58	Lost	(A)		
Jan. 14	Tennessee	45-60	Lost	(H)		
Jan. 20	Alabama	51-66	Lost	(A)		
Jan. 24	South Carolina	53-66	Lost	(H)		
Jan. 28	Arkansas	69-65	Won	(H)		
Feb. 7	Marshall	66-72	Lost	(A)		
Feb. 10	Auburn	46-88	Lost	(A)		
Feb. 13	Georgia	55-75	Lost	(A)		
Feb. 17	Mississippi State	78-60	Won	(H)		
Feb. 19	Louisville	74-66	Won	(H)		
Feb. 24	South Carolina	65-76	Lost	(A)		
Feb. 27	Eastern Kentucky	68-62	Won	(H)		
March 1	Auburn ****	43-58	Lost	(N)		

* UK Invitational Tournament (Lexington, Ky.)

** Northwestern Inv. Tournament (Evanston, III.)

*** Big Four Classic (Greensboro, N.C.)

**** SEC Tournament (Chattanooga, Tenn.)

Played in Lafayette, Ind. - Mackey Arena ## Played in Orlando, Fla. - Orlando Arena

Played in Cincinnati, Ohio - Riverfront Coliseum